
DORMITORIO 1
BEDROOM 1
Sup: 12.06 m2

DORMITORIO 2
BEDROOM 2
Sup: 10.93 m2

BAÑO 2
BATH 2

Sup: 4.00m2

BAÑO 1
BATH 1

Sup: 3.85  m2

DISTRIBUIDOR
CORRIDOR

Sup: 9.91  m2 C

SALÓN-COMEDOR-COCINA
LIVING ROOM-KITCHEN
Sup: 24.89 m2

BALCÓN - BALCONY   -   Sup: 2.52 m2

VT03.2N N

FASE IV

TERRAZA
TERRACE

Sup: 11.70 m2

0 1 2 3 4 5

COMMERCIAL PLANS:Surfaces, measurements, configuration, boundaries and others are those foreseen, subject to possible modifications due to technical, legal or commercial requirements. Furniture and gardening items are not included in the price.
PLANOS COMERCIALES: Superficies, medidas, configuración, lindes y demás, son los previstos, sujetos a posibles modificaciones por exigencias técnicas, jurídicas o comerciales. No se incluye en el precio ni bienes muebles, ni elementos de jardinería.

TOTAL SUP. ÚTIL / LIVING AREA:

Sup.útil de vivienda / Property:

Sup. útil de terrazas cubiertas  / Terrace_covered:

Sup. útil de terrazas descubiertas  / Terrace_noncovered:

Sup. útil de jardín  / garden:

TOTAL SUP. CONSTRUIDA / BUILD AREA:

Escala Gráfica s

B l o q u e   4  E s c a l e r a  9  P l a n t a   1   V i v i e n d a   C
79.86 m².

65.64 m².

14.22 m².

00.00 m².

00.00 m².

105.13 m².

Carmen Pérez
Texto escrito a máquina
vo
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